

CHICAGOLAND RADIO CONTROL MODELERS, INC. P.O. Box 92021, Elk Grove Village, IL 60009

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Date: Telephone:	
Name:	
StreetAddress:	
CitySta	te Zip:
Email:	
Birth Date: Current AMA #:	
Have you ever signed a Flight Instruction Agreement (on the ba	ack)? Yes:No:
Can you take off and land your R/C plane without assistance?	Yes: No:
Please rank your area of R/C interest in order of preference: (#1 Fun Fly: Sport: Scale: 1/4+ Scale: P	-
AMA/FAI Pattern: Other:	
Optional Spouse's Name:	FCC #:
• Do you belong to any other model aviation clubs?	Yes: No:
(If yes, please list names of clubs):	

Bring completed application, appropriate amount of dues, current AMA Membership Card to any CRCM meeting and present to the Treasurer, or send to (including a copy of AMA Membership Card):

C.R.C.M., P.O. Box 92021, Elk Grove Village, Illinois 60009

THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY THE C.R.C.M. TREASURER

New Membership		Renewal Membership
Standard Adult (18 years & older) Junior membership (under 18 years old)	\$35.00 FREE	\$
Name Badge Fee	\$15.00	
	Total Paid:	\$
Name badge ordered Mailing list/roster informed		_Newsletter Editor informed _Membership Committee Informed
CHICAGO'S OLDEST AND LARGEST	RADIO CONTROL I	FLYING CLUB SINCE 1948



CHICAGOLAND RADIO CONTROL MODELERS, INC. P.O. Box 92021, Elk Grove Village, IL 60009

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

AGREEMENT AND UNDERTAKINGS WITH RESPECT TO INSTRUCTION IN PILOTING RADIO CONTROLLED MODELS

This agreement is entered into this ______day of, ______ by and between Chicagoland Radio Control Modelers, Inc., an Illinois corporation (hereinafter referred to as CRCM) and _______ (hereinafter referred to as MEMBER).

Whereas, CRCM has officially designated by action of its Board of Directors certain of it senior members as Instructors and Pre-Flight Instructors, said designation indicating that CRCM reasonable believes said individuals to be proficient in the piloting of radio controlled model aircraft and capable of imparting said knowledge to others, and

Whereas, the MEMBER, having already joined CRCM and wishing to receive instruction in the piloting of radio controlled model aircraft,

Now therefore, in consideration of CRCM allowing its designated **Instructors** and/or **Pre-Flight Instructors** to teach piloting skills to the MEMBER and for/and in consideration of said MEMBER receiving, from time to time, such instruction from one or more designated **Instructors** and/or **Pre-Flight Instructors**, the following shall constitute the terms and agreements between these parties:

- 1. That the MEMBER shall at all times of receipt of said instruction have then maintained in full force and effect a current membership in the Academy of Model Aeronautics and shall abide by all the rules and regulations of the Academy in maintaining insurance coverage and obeying all safety instructions.
- 2. That the MEMBER understands and agrees that he assumes all risk with respect to the loss or damage of his model and equipment during instruction, whether said loss or damage occurs during his control of the model or during the Instructor's or Pre-Flight Instructor's control and whether such loss or damage occurs as a result of mechanical or electronic failure or "pilot error."
- 3. That the MEMBER understands and agrees that he assumes all risks with respect to damage of property or injury to himself or any other person or persons resulting from mechanical or electronic failure of any nature, or "pilor error" on his part, the Instructor's part, and/or the Pre-Flight Instructor's part, all of which may cause property damage and/or serious personal injury.
- 4. That the MEMBER agrees to personally hold-harmless, indemnify and defend the Instructor, Pre-Flight Instructor, and/or CRCM from any and all claims, suits, causes of action or assertions of liability or any nature whatsoever arising out of or by virtue of any damage, loss or injury as described in paragraph 3, supra, regardless of whether he or the Instructor and/or Pre-Flight Instructor are in control of the model at the time.

Entered into at Elk Grove Village, Illinois on the day and date stated above.

CHICAGOLAND RADIO CONTROL MODELERS, INC.

By: _____

READ, ACCEPTED and AGREED:

Member: